
Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.2 Saturday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 26 August 2017

The Dancing Horse August Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

162 FRANTONIO Petra Lee (AOR) 64.57165.143 0.000 0.000 64.857% 10.000
2( )2( )60007255 3106356

% % % % %

2220 FREEDOM C Sidney Hoffman (AOR) 63.57165.143 0.000 0.000 64.357% 20.000
4( )2( )30045788 3099022

% % % % %

3221 AURUM WALTER Stuart Archibald 64.42964.143 0.000 0.000 64.286% 30.000
3( )4( )30047370 3101349

% % % % %

1372 JAYBEE ASTAIRE Meredith Taylor 66.57161.429 0.000 0.000 64.000% 40.000
1( )7( )50019128 5006035

% % % % %

1403 REVENTON Georgia Connolly 62.28665.429 0.000 0.000 63.858% 50.000
5( )1( )30044246 3099074

% % % % %

2498 CEASY Sharon Jarvis 59.85764.000 0.000 0.000 61.929% 60.000
8( )5( )60004094 8003075

% % % % %

1216 JAYBEE ACES Sharon Atkins (AOR) 62.00061.571 0.000 0.000 61.786% 70.000
6( )6( )30043943 3098796

% % % % %

2125 REVELWOOD ASTON Brooke Pearse  (AOR) 61.57160.429 0.000 0.000 61.000% 80.000
7( )8( )

% % % % %

4177 DANCE SALENTIN Gitte Donvig 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30502070 3094382

% % % % %
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Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Kerry BlackleyJudge E: Lee Howells Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.3 Saturday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 26 August 2017

The Dancing Horse August Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3221 AURUM WALTER Stuart Archibald 65.13269.605 0.000 0.000 67.369% 10.000
1( )1( )30047370 3101349

% % % % %

1372 JAYBEE ASTAIRE Meredith Taylor 62.89560.921 0.000 0.000 61.908% 20.000
2( )2( )50019128 5006035

% % % % %

162 FRANTONIO Petra Lee (AOR) 61.71159.342 0.000 0.000 60.527% 30.000
3( )3( )60007255 3106356

% % % % %

2125 REVELWOOD ASTON Brooke Pearse  (AOR) 61.31657.237 0.000 0.000 59.277% 40.000
4( )5( )

1% % % % %

2220 FREEDOM C Sidney Hoffman (AOR) 59.60557.763 0.000 0.000 58.684% 50.000
5( )4( )30045788 3099022

% % % % %

2498 CEASY Sharon Jarvis 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

60004094 8003075

% % % % %

4177 DANCE SALENTIN Gitte Donvig 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30502070 3094382

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report The Dancing Horse August Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

162 Frantonio Petra Lee (AOR) 64.925 34 62.429 32 64.857 35 60.527 33 134 1
1372 Jaybee Astaire Meredith Taylor 64.545 33 66.357 34 64.000 32 61.908 34 133 2
1216 Jaybee Aces Sharon Atkins (AOR) 56.894 30 59.572 31 61.786 29 90
3290 Sugarloaf Rubinell Hayley Gilbert 71.979 35 70.429 35 70
3221 Aurum Walter Stuart Archibald 64.286 33 67.369 35 68
2220 Freedom C Sidney Hoffman (AOR) 64.357 34 58.684 31 65
1403 Reventon Georgia Connolly 62.857 33 63.858 31 64
3178 El Manteca Galileo Jackson Stern 58.410 31 59.071 30 61
2125 Revelwood Aston Brooke Pearse  (AOR) 61.000 28 59.277 32 60
2498 Ceasy Sharon Jarvis 0.000 56.357 28 61.929 30 0.000 58
1670 Alegria Piccolo Cara Burns 54.470 29 58.072 29 58
4177 Dance Salentin Gitte Donvig 60.152 32 0.000 0.000 0.000 32

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Advanced Championship
Advanced 5.1 Advanced 5.2 Advanced 5.2 Advanced 5.3
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.2 Saturday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Saturday, 26 August 2017

The Dancing Horse August Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

745 FURST TYME Sasha Tivey 69.30663.889 0.000 0.000 66.598% 10.000
1( )2( )

% % % % %

934 CHAMPAGNE PERRIER Ashleigh Atwell 64.44462.222 0.000 0.000 63.333% 20.000
2( )3( )30502225 3099998

% % % % %

3060 ALOHA KINGS RANSOM Rhiannon Daniels  (AOR) 60.83364.306 0.000 0.000 62.570% 30.000
10( )1( )30047067 1010319

% % % % %

1450 FINAL AFFAIR Caitlyn Hulme 64.44460.000 0.000 0.000 62.222% 40.000
2( )10( )60001293 3103948

% % % % %

727 GOOD TIME Keryn Conners  (AOR) 62.50061.806 0.000 0.000 62.153% 50.000
5( )4( )60005172 3003205

% % % % %

119 MAYFIELD WITH LACE Clair Arnold 63.75060.139 0.000 0.000 61.945% 60.000
4( )9( )60005501 3103377

% % % % %

3709 FAIRBANKS RINGO Brooke Mance 61.52861.389 0.000 0.000 61.459% 70.000
8( )6( )40015982 3106856

% % % % %

1447 LEPRECHAUN KING Kelly McGregor 60.97261.806 0.000 0.000 61.389% 80.000
9( )4( )60010495 3101372

% % % % %

3836 REVELWOOD MARMADUKE Kristy-lee Brilliant 61.80660.694 0.000 0.000 61.250% 90.000
7( )8( )30501265 4005525

% % % % %

2672 DONELLA ILLUSIVE Lauren Bailey-smith  (AOR) 62.36159.722 0.000 0.000 61.042% 100.000
6( )11( )30046430 3098867

% % % % %

1222 MR FAHRENHEIT Kate Joel 60.83358.333 0.000 0.000 59.583% 110.000
10( )13( )

1

22001376 1010351

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.2 Saturday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Saturday, 26 August 2017

The Dancing Horse August Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

3675 WINDARRA CZAR Kylie Williams (AOR) 57.36161.389 0.000 0.000 59.375% 120.000
13( )6( )1016432 1016432

% % % % %

611 BWS ALIBI Ashleigh Grenda 58.33358.750 0.000 0.000 58.542% 130.000
12( )12( )60005031 3200373

% % % % %

825 RAVEN LODGE AURA Sophie Taylor 57.36158.333 0.000 0.000 57.847% 140.000
13( )13( )30044507 3201472

% % % % %

3267 BURRABONG TY Rosemary Nicholson  (AOR) 57.22258.056 0.000 0.000 57.639% 150.000
15( )15( )30047451 3106327

% % % % %

26/08/2017 5:14:21 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.3 Saturday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 26 August 2017

The Dancing Horse August Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2672 DONELLA ILLUSIVE Lauren Bailey-smith  (AOR) 66.8750.000 0.000 64.250 65.563% 10.000
1( ) 2( )30046430 3098867

% % % % %

3836 REVELWOOD MARMADUKE Kristy-lee Brilliant 65.8750.000 0.000 64.875 65.375% 20.000
2( ) 1( )

1

30501265 4005525

% % % % %

1447 LEPRECHAUN KING Kelly McGregor 63.2500.000 0.000 63.625 63.438% 30.000
3( ) 3( )60010495 3101372

% % % % %

727 GOOD TIME Keryn Conners  (AOR) 62.5000.000 0.000 61.375 61.938% 40.000
4( ) 6( )60005172 3003205

% % % % %

934 CHAMPAGNE PERRIER Ashleigh Atwell 61.1250.000 0.000 61.500 61.313% 50.000
7( ) 5( )

1

30502225 3099998

% % % % %

1450 FINAL AFFAIR Caitlyn Hulme 62.0000.000 0.000 60.250 61.125% 60.000
5( ) 8( )

1

60001293 3103948

% % % % %

1222 MR FAHRENHEIT Kate Joel 60.7500.000 0.000 60.500 60.625% 70.000
8( ) 7( )22001376 1010351

% % % % %

3060 ALOHA KINGS RANSOM Rhiannon Daniels  (AOR) 59.3750.000 0.000 61.625 60.500% 80.000
9( ) 4( )

1

30047067 1010319

% % % % %

3336 RASCALINA Holly Mcmartin 61.7500.000 0.000 57.750 59.750% 90.000
6( ) 9( )30047577 3105590

% % % % %

3267 BURRABONG TY Rosemary Nicholson  (AOR) 56.2500.000 0.000 54.500 55.375% 100.000
10( ) 10( )

1

30047451 3106327

% % % % %

26/08/2017 2:44:45 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Championship Scores Report The Dancing Horse August Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

727 Good Time Keryn Conners  (AOR) 63.712 33 64.445 35 62.153 31 61.938 32 131 1
934 Champagne Perrier Ashleigh Atwell 61.970 31 63.889 34 63.333 34 61.313 31 130 2

1447 Leprechaun King Kelly McGregor 64.621 34 60.903 31 61.389 28 63.438 33 126 3
2672 Donella Illusive Lauren Bailey-smith  (AOR) 63.561 32 62.778 32 61.042 26 65.563 35 125 4
1222 Mr Fahrenheit Kate Joel 58.182 27 54.514 26 59.583 25 60.625 29 107 5
3267 Burrabong Ty Rosemary Nicholson  (AOR) 58.712 28 56.042 27 57.639 21 55.375 26 102 6
611 Bws Alibi Ashleigh Grenda 59.470 29 57.361 29 58.542 23 81
244 Flinstone B Amanda Hocking 64.924 35 63.611 33 68

1450 Final Affair Caitlyn Hulme 62.222 32 61.125 30 62
3060 Aloha Kings Ransom Rhiannon Daniels  (AOR) 62.570 33 60.500 28 61
3836 Revelwood Marmaduke Kristy-lee Brilliant 61.250 27 65.375 34 61

90 Merricks Fiderdance Samantha Bray 60.455 30 59.792 30 60
3709 Fairbanks Ringo Brooke Mance 0.000 56.598 28 61.459 29 57
745 Furst Tyme Sasha Tivey *62.273 *64.375 66.598 35 35
119 Mayfield With Lace Clair Arnold 61.945 30 30

3675 Windarra Czar Kylie Williams (AOR) 59.375 24 24
825 Raven Lodge Aura Sophie Taylor 57.847 22 22

3336 Rascalina Holly Mcmartin 59.750 27 0
9995 Jaybee Carlyle Jackson Stern 0.000 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Elementary Championship
Elementary 3.1 Elementary 3.2 Elementary 3.2 Elementary 3.3
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Fei Grand Prix Saturday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Saturday, 26 August 2017

The Dancing Horse August Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2103 SANCETTE Gitte Donvig 71.00069.000 0.000 68.800 69.600% 10.000
1( )1( ) 1( )30045578 3094382

% % % % %

1400 WESTEWIND Julia Battams 63.10064.200 0.000 65.300 64.200% 20.000
3( )2( ) 2( )30043439 3061914

% % % % %

1477 DIVA ROYALE Holly Cutler 65.00061.100 0.000 62.600 62.900% 30.000
2( )3( ) 3( )30044794 3096905

% % % % %

1953 HAMAG W STRONA Madison Tristram 60.30060.100 0.000 61.800 60.733% 40.000
5( )4( ) 4( )30045367 8007689

% % % % %

469 QUINLIN Monica Bird 60.50057.800 0.000 61.100 59.800% 50.000
4( )6( ) 5( )

2

30043126 3014185

% % % % %

3369 BARRABADEEN GRANDEUR Tori Kaye  (AOR) 59.00058.500 0.000 57.200 58.233% 60.000
6( )5( ) 6( )50017187 3104848

% % % % %

26/08/2017 11:31:11 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate B Saturday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Saturday, 26 August 2017

The Dancing Horse August Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1275 CJP WINCHESTER Rachelle Wilson 64.88161.190 0.000 61.905 62.659% 10.000
1( )1( ) 1( )30044252 3095020

% % % % %

26/08/2017 9:42:15 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate I Saturday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Saturday, 26 August 2017

The Dancing Horse August Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1050 BONIFAAS RDH Christina Mcelwain 69.86869.342 0.000 0.000 69.605% 10.000
1( )1( )3098670 3098670

% % % % %

9762 KALIMNA HOTSHOT David Shoobridge 66.05367.763 0.000 0.000 66.908% 20.000
3( )2( )30046266 7000897

% % % % %

3855 HILL COTTAGE JAZMIRA Charlotte Pedersen 66.84264.737 0.000 0.000 65.790% 30.000
2( )5( )30501315 3059367

% % % % %

1173 MAYFIELD BE BRAVE Kerry Mack 63.42165.395 0.000 0.000 64.408% 40.000
5( )4( )30043887 3055353

% % % % %

2992 BLACK STERLING HEIKE Cynthia Bossema 61.71166.447 0.000 0.000 64.079% 50.000
7( )3( )30046999 3202147

% % % % %

1061 FLORINZZ Nancy French 63.55364.079 0.000 0.000 63.816% 60.000
4( )6( )30044676 2101799

% % % % %

2481 CONCORDANCE Justin Hocking (AOR) 63.02663.421 0.000 0.000 63.224% 70.000
6( )7( )40012882 3004546

% % % % %

2938 JMH ROYAL CARESS Jami Hurley 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

30046907 3103371

% % % % %

938 REMI ROMANIC Jayne Luxton  (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30042723 3080536

% % % % %

2659 JC HALLEE BERRY Jason James 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30046412 3047733

% % % % %

3946 LBA DANCE Jason James 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

70007478 3047733

% % % % %

26/08/2017 1:46:41 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Roger FitzhardingeJudge E: Natalie Frew Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate I Saturday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Saturday, 26 August 2017

The Dancing Horse August Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

4121 CHE DE JEU Stephanie Mcdonald 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30501902 3104485

% % % % %

26/08/2017 1:46:41 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate II Saturday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Saturday, 26 August 2017

The Dancing Horse August Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1167 CIL DARA GANDALF Louise Curran 66.84268.289 0.000 66.316 67.149% 10.000
1( )1( ) 1( )30042222 3101638

% % % % %

1397 CARABINO Jamie Mita 61.71161.184 0.000 60.263 61.053% 20.000
2( )2( ) 2( )30043947 3106641

% % % % %

2476 JAZZARI Rebecca Woff 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30046120 3096677

% % % % %

4145 RICHFIELD Samantha Bingham 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30501993 3200674

% % % % %

26/08/2017 10:04:18 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Saturday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Saturday, 26 August 2017

The Dancing Horse August Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2266 HARMONIE W Gitte Donvig 66.57970.395 0.000 0.000 68.487% 10.000
1( )1( )30045879 3094382

% % % % %

4121 CHE DE JEU Stephanie Mcdonald 63.02670.395 0.000 0.000 66.711% 20.000
6( )1( )30501902 3104485

% % % % %

1050 BONIFAAS RDH Christina Mcelwain 64.60567.632 0.000 0.000 66.119% 30.000
2( )3( )3098670 3098670

% % % % %

9762 KALIMNA HOTSHOT David Shoobridge 64.34266.316 0.000 0.000 65.329% 40.000
3( )4( )30046266 7000897

% % % % %

3855 HILL COTTAGE JAZMIRA Charlotte Pedersen 64.21165.395 0.000 0.000 64.803% 50.000
4( )6( )30501315 3059367

% % % % %

3004 MITHRIL VAGABOND Louise Maguire 63.02665.921 0.000 0.000 64.474% 60.000
6( )5( )30047005 3003957

% % % % %

1061 FLORINZZ Nancy French 62.89564.474 0.000 0.000 63.685% 70.000
8( )8( )30044676 2101799

% % % % %

2481 CONCORDANCE Justin Hocking (AOR) 64.21161.184 0.000 0.000 62.698% 80.000
4( )11( )40012882 3004546

% % % % %

1403 REVENTON Georgia Connolly 59.47464.737 0.000 0.000 62.106% 90.000
12( )7( )30044246 3099074

% % % % %

2938 JMH ROYAL CARESS Jami Hurley 61.31662.763 0.000 0.000 62.040% 100.000
10( )10( )30046907 3103371

% % % % %

3020 HERITAGE PARK CHARTREUSE Amy Bachmann 60.65862.895 0.000 0.000 61.777% 110.000
11( )9( )30044079 3106624

% % % % %

26/08/2017 12:47:07 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Saturday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Saturday, 26 August 2017

The Dancing Horse August Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

1173 MAYFIELD BE BRAVE Kerry Mack 62.10558.158 0.000 0.000 60.132% 120.000
9( )13( )30043887 3055353

% % % % %

3887 GARABOO SCOOBIE DOO Jessica Hivon 58.42158.421 0.000 0.000 58.421% 130.000
13( )12( )30501343 3201430

% % % % %

731 FERNBLICK Kylie Riddell 56.05357.500 0.000 0.000 56.777% 140.000
14( )14( )60005210 3104536

% % % % %

5673 REGAL LEGENDERRY Pip Grieve 54.21155.526 0.000 0.000 54.869% 150.000
15( )15( )

% % % % %

1542 ROMANOV LG Jamie Mita  (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %

2659 JC HALLEE BERRY Jason James 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30046412 3047733

% % % % %

3946 LBA DANCE Jason James 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

70007478 3047733

% % % % %

26/08/2017 12:47:07 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Caroline ColebyJudge E: Jill Sinclair Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report The Dancing Horse August Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

1050 Bonifaas Rdh Christina Mcelwain 68.816 34 65.921 33 66.119 33 69.605 35 135 1
9762 Kalimna Hotshot David Shoobridge 67.764 33 66.974 34 65.329 32 66.908 34 133 2
1061 Florinzz Nancy French 63.684 29 63.553 31 63.685 29 63.816 30 119 3
1173 Mayfield Be Brave Kerry Mack 59.934 24 62.369 30 60.132 24 64.408 32 110 4
4121 Che De Jeu Stephanie Mcdonald 66.579 31 70.264 35 66.711 34 100
3855 Hill Cottage Jazmira Charlotte Pedersen 65.000 30 64.803 31 65.790 33 94
2938 Jmh Royal Caress Jami Hurley 67.632 32 61.908 29 62.040 26 87
2481 Concordance Justin Hocking (AOR) 63.092 28 62.698 28 63.224 29 85
2266 Harmonie W Gitte Donvig 69.342 35 68.487 35 70
2992 Black Sterling Heike Cynthia Bossema 65.658 32 64.079 31 63
1403 Reventon Georgia Connolly 62.435 26 62.106 27 53
731 Fernblick Kylie Riddell 59.935 25 56.777 22 47

5673 Regal Legenderry Pip Grieve 57.040 23 54.869 21 44
3004 Mithril Vagabond Louise Maguire 64.474 30 30
938 Remi Romanic Jayne Luxton  (AOR) 62.566 27 27

3020 Heritage Park Chartreuse Amy Bachmann 61.777 25 25
3887 Garaboo Scoobie Doo Jessica Hivon 58.421 23 23
1542 Romanov Lg Jamie Mita  (AOR) 0.000 0.000 0
2659 Jc Hallee Berry Jason James 0.000 0.000 0
3946 Lba Dance Jason James 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Small Tour Championship FEI Prix St 

Georges

FEI Intermediate 

I

FEI Prix St 

Georges

FEI Intermediate 

I

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.2 Saturday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 26 August 2017

The Dancing Horse August Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3641 MISS FANTA Erin Bullock 65.51367.949 0.000 0.000 66.731% 10.000
2( )1( )30500686 3106072

% % % % %

4010 BOURGOGNE Monica Bird 66.28264.872 0.000 0.000 65.577% 20.000
1( )4( )30500423 3014185

% % % % %

3775 FREE CLOUD Shanon Mckimmie 63.07766.538 0.000 0.000   64.808% 30.000
6( )2( )30045190 3098850

% % % % %

1085 KASPERRADO DAMASKUS Alistair Mclean 63.59066.026 0.000 0.000 64.808% 40.000
5( )3( )60003685 3201124

% % % % %

7285 SKYVIEW HOTSHOTZ Eliza Newton (AOR) 64.74463.590 0.000 0.000 64.167% 50.000
3( )6( )20094851 2101421

% % % % %

660 REVELWOOD MARTINI Melissa Taafe 62.94963.462 0.000 0.000 63.206% 60.000
7( )7( )30046982 3104879

% % % % %

807 WILL OBRANIGAN Amanda Mitchell 61.53864.615 0.000 0.000 63.077% 70.000
10( )5( )30043592 3011925

% % % % %

2084 NOBLIS JUELLES Jazi French 62.69261.923 0.000 0.000 62.308% 80.000
8( )9( )81000460 3106956

% % % % %

1306 HAWKSTONE SANDRINGHAM Julie Campbell  (AOR) 62.56461.410 0.000 0.000 61.987% 90.000
9( )10( )60009674 3106799

% % % % %

3671 REVELWOOD DOMINION Uta Mueller (AOR) 61.02661.154 0.000 0.000 61.090% 100.000
11( )11( )20090947 3030466

% % % % %

865 LETS JAZZAROUND Lindsey Ware 59.48760.641 0.000 0.000 60.064% 110.000
12( )12( )20088642 3201833

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.2 Saturday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 26 August 2017

The Dancing Horse August Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

2565 DOLCIMA Clair Arnold 57.43662.051 0.000 0.000 59.744% 120.000
14( )8( )30046185 3103377

% % % % %

4031 ALBYS DIXIE RUNNER Deborah Hodgson (AOR) 58.71857.179 0.000 0.000 57.949% 130.000
13( )15( )30501745 3101066

% % % % %

3285 GANDAWAY Meagan-lee Black  (AOR) 57.17958.077 0.000 0.000 57.628% 140.000
15( )14( )30047517 3107192

% % % % %

1298 WAIANO Loreto Hosking 53.71853.718 0.000 0.000 53.718% 150.000
16( )16( )60008110 3099834

% % % % %

1337 GLOGAU Zoe Dennis 64.74459.103 0.000 0.000 *61.924% 0.000 HC

41000135 3104054

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.3 Saturday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Saturday, 26 August 2017

The Dancing Horse August Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3775 FREE CLOUD Shanon Mckimmie 73.10866.757 0.000 0.000 69.933% 10.000
1( )1( )30045190 3098850

% % % % %

3641 MISS FANTA Erin Bullock 70.27064.865 0.000 0.000 67.568% 20.000
2( )2( )30500686 3106072

% % % % %

807 WILL OBRANIGAN Amanda Mitchell 67.97360.135 0.000 0.000 64.054% 30.000
3( )7( )30043592 3011925

% % % % %

1216 JAYBEE ACES Sharon Atkins (AOR) 64.05463.514 0.000 0.000 63.784% 40.000
10( )3( )30043943 3098796

% % % % %

1085 KASPERRADO DAMASKUS Alistair Mclean 66.21660.405 0.000 0.000 63.311% 50.000
5( )6( )60003685 3201124

% % % % %

3285 GANDAWAY Meagan-lee Black  (AOR) 64.18962.027 0.000 0.000 63.108% 60.000
9( )4( )30047517 3107192

% % % % %

286 BAMBOROUGH JABILUKA Jenny Gilbert  (AOR) 66.35157.838 0.000 0.000 62.095% 70.000
4( )11( )

1

22000985 3095183

% % % % %

2084 NOBLIS JUELLES Jazi French 63.24360.811 0.000 0.000 62.027% 80.000
12( )5( )81000460 3106956

% % % % %

7285 SKYVIEW HOTSHOTZ Eliza Newton (AOR) 65.40557.973 0.000 0.000 61.689% 90.000
6( )10( )20094851 2101421

% % % % %

660 REVELWOOD MARTINI Melissa Taafe 61.62260.000 0.000 0.000 60.811% 100.000
13( )8( )30046982 3104879

% % % % %

865 LETS JAZZAROUND Lindsey Ware 63.78457.568 0.000 0.000 60.676% 110.000
11( )12( )

1

20088642 3201833

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.3 Saturday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Saturday, 26 August 2017

The Dancing Horse August Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

2565 DOLCIMA Clair Arnold 64.32454.189 0.000 0.000 59.257% 120.000
7( )17( )30046185 3103377

% % % % %

4076 STEENDIEKS CHAMP OF GLORY Jasmine Haynes 61.35156.351 0.000 0.000 58.851% 130.000
14( )15( )

1

30501831 3105785

% % % % %

4031 ALBYS DIXIE RUNNER Deborah Hodgson (AOR) 57.97357.568 0.000 0.000 57.771% 140.000
16( )12( )

1

30501745 3101066

% % % % %

1306 HAWKSTONE SANDRINGHAM Julie Campbell  (AOR) 57.02757.568 0.000 0.000 57.298% 150.000
18( )12( )60009674 3106799

% % % % %

3671 REVELWOOD DOMINION Uta Mueller (AOR) 57.83856.081 0.000 0.000 56.960% 160.000
17( )16( )20090947 3030466

% % % % %

1298 WAIANO Loreto Hosking 59.18953.784 0.000 0.000 56.487% 170.000
15( )18( )60008110 3099834

% % % % %

4010 BOURGOGNE Monica Bird 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

30500423 3014185

% % % % %

1337 GLOGAU Zoe Dennis 64.32459.324 0.000 0.000 *61.824% 0.000 HC

41000135 3104054

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report The Dancing Horse August Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

3775 Free Cloud Shanon Mckimmie 65.695 34 66.731 35 64.808 33 69.933 35 137 1
3641 Miss Fanta Erin Bullock 65.324 33 65.321 33 66.731 35 67.568 34 135 2
2084 Noblis Juelles Jazi French 62.454 30 63.398 31 62.308 28 62.027 28 117 3
1306 Hawkstone Sandringham Julie Campbell  (AOR) 58.843 23 57.244 24 61.987 27 57.298 21 95 4
4031 Albys Dixie Runner Deborah Hodgson (AOR) 58.194 22 58.590 28 57.949 23 57.771 22 95 5
3671 Revelwood Dominion Uta Mueller (AOR) 59.815 26 51.923 22 61.090 26 56.960 20 94 6
4010 Bourgogne Monica Bird 62.870 31 60.577 30 65.577 34 95

286 Bamborough Jabiluka Jenny Gilbert  (AOR) 59.120 25 57.565 25 62.095 29 79
4076 Steendieks Champ Of glory Jasmine Haynes 60.833 27 57.949 26 58.851 23 76
4022 Jj Dejeu Robyn Todd 65.972 35 63.782 32 67
1728 Bloomfield First Lady Cynthia Bossema 64.490 32 66.026 34 66
1085 Kasperrado Damaskus Alistair Mclean 64.808 32 63.311 31 63

807 Will Obranigan Amanda Mitchell 63.077 29 64.054 33 62
7285 Skyview Hotshotz Eliza Newton (AOR) 64.167 31 61.689 27 58
2682 Everton Weltstar Louise Just 61.620 29 60.321 29 58

660 Revelwood Martini Melissa Taafe 63.206 30 60.811 26 56
3836 Revelwood Marmaduke Kristy-lee Brilliant 61.620 29 58.270 27 56
3285 Gandaway Meagan-lee Black  (AOR) 57.628 22 63.108 30 52

865 Lets Jazzaround Lindsey Ware 60.064 25 60.676 25 50
2565 Dolcima Clair Arnold 59.744 24 59.257 24 48
3596 Snowy River Masterpiece Kathy Lewis (AOR) 59.028 24 56.218 23 47
1298 Waiano Loreto Hosking 53.718 21 56.487 19 40
1216 Jaybee Aces Sharon Atkins (AOR) 63.784 32 32
1337 Glogau Zoe Dennis *59.074 *60.000 *61.924 *61.824 0
1126 Darlyne Ludanchelo V Ruby Hardwick 0.000 0

0

0

Medium Championship
Medium 4.1 Medium 4.2 Medium 4.2 Medium 4.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Saturday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Saturday, 26 August 2017

The Dancing Horse August Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3432 RUEBEN STAR LP Sarah Lloyd 70.4290.000 69.857 0.000 70.143% 10.000
1( )2( )30500290 3095664

% % % % %

614 BLOOMFIELD FORREST GUMP Ian Balfour 64.8570.000 70.286 0.000 67.572% 20.000
6( )1( )60005434 3009629

% % % % %

424 KAYDEE PARK SOPHIA Shanon Mckimmie 66.1430.000 68.714 0.000 67.429% 30.000
4( )3( )60007102 3098850

% % % % %

934 CHAMPAGNE PERRIER Ashleigh Atwell 66.4290.000 68.429 0.000 67.429% 30.000
3( )4( )30502225 3099998

% % % % %

2469 HEATHMONT BOLLE Kate Thomas (AOR) 68.4290.000 64.857 0.000 66.643% 50.000
2( )11( )30046150 3096150

% % % % %

752 MAYFIELD WHIST Kerry Mack 65.8570.000 65.143 0.000 65.500% 60.000
5( )10( )60008380 3103354

% % % % %

1680 HOLLINGROVE SAFFRON Nicole Vanatta  (AOR) 64.1430.000 66.857 0.000 65.500% 60.000
8( )6( )30502253 3056074

% % % % %

4270 FLORA Rebecca Haythorpe 64.4290.000 66.429 0.000 65.429% 80.000
7( )7( )30502327 3097575

% % % % %

341 SUGARLOAF FEFE Clarissa Bentley Bell  (AOR) 62.0000.000 67.714 0.000 64.857% 90.000
12( )5( )60005474 3102687

% % % % %

90 MERRICKS FIDERDANCE Samantha Bray 62.1430.000 66.286 0.000 64.215% 100.000
11( )8( )60006166 3105915

% % % % %

119 MAYFIELD WITH LACE Clair Arnold 63.8570.000 63.857 0.000 63.857% 110.000
9( )13( )60005501 3103377

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Saturday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Saturday, 26 August 2017

The Dancing Horse August Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

1723 MASTER BASIL Shauleen Rooney  (AOR) 61.2860.000 65.714 0.000 63.500% 120.000
13( )9( )60010527 1022375

% % % % %

3675 WINDARRA CZAR Kylie Williams (AOR) 63.2860.000 62.571 0.000 62.929% 130.000
10( )17( )

1

1016432 1016432

% % % % %

3827 HOLLINGROVE DAZZLER Rebecca Williams-obrien 60.4290.000 64.714 0.000 62.572% 140.000
17( )12( )30501231 3076539

% % % % %

1386 MAYFIELD STARLIGHT Emily Mcqueen 61.1430.000 62.714 0.000 61.929% 150.000
14( )16( )60010330 3103354

% % % % %

142 RENAISSANCE LAVERO Samantha Barton 61.1430.000 62.429 0.000 61.786% 160.000
14( )18( )60007697 3103043

% % % % %

855 GOWRIE PARK COGNAC Tamara Campain 60.2860.000 63.000 0.000 61.643% 170.000
18( )15( )60007355 3101293

% % % % %

1732 WILGA PARK AUSTIN Stephanie Gillespie 60.7140.000 61.000 0.000 60.857% 180.000
16( )19( )30045075 3094408

% % % % %

930 RIF RAF Jamie Mita 57.1430.000 63.143 0.000 60.143% 190.000
20( )14( )60008603 3106641

% % % % %

2701 HEINEKEN HUNTER Michelle Frey (AOR) 59.1430.000 60.429 0.000 59.786% 200.000
19( )20( )60004664 3097224

% % % % %

1434 FLO KB Kristy Horan 54.5710.000 55.000 0.000 54.786% 210.000
21( )21( )

1

60010523 1019212

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 Saturday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 4 Date: Saturday, 26 August 2017

The Dancing Horse August Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3432 RUEBEN STAR LP Sarah Lloyd 68.44866.207 0.000 0.000 67.328% 10.000
1( )1( )30500290 3095664

% % % % %

424 KAYDEE PARK SOPHIA Shanon Mckimmie 68.44866.034 0.000 0.000 67.241% 20.000
1( )2( )60007102 3098850

% % % % %

614 BLOOMFIELD FORREST GUMP Ian Balfour 65.34565.690 0.000 0.000 65.518% 30.000
5( )3( )

1

60005434 3009629

% % % % %

1434 FLO KB Kristy Horan 65.69063.966 0.000 0.000 64.828% 40.000
3( )7( )60010523 1019212

% % % % %

90 MERRICKS FIDERDANCE Samantha Bray 64.31064.138 0.000 0.000 64.224% 50.000
7( )5( )60006166 3105915

% % % % %

930 RIF RAF Jamie Mita 64.13862.931 0.000 0.000 63.535% 60.000
8( )10( )60008603 3106641

% % % % %

119 MAYFIELD WITH LACE Clair Arnold 65.51761.207 0.000 0.000 63.362% 70.000
4( )14( )60005501 3103377

% % % % %

2469 HEATHMONT BOLLE Kate Thomas (AOR) 63.10363.621 0.000 0.000 63.362% 70.000
9( )8( )30046150 3096150

% % % % %

341 SUGARLOAF FEFE Clarissa Bentley Bell  (AOR) 62.24164.138 0.000 0.000 63.190% 90.000
10( )5( )60005474 3102687

% % % % %

1723 MASTER BASIL Shauleen Rooney  (AOR) 65.17261.034 0.000 0.000 63.103% 100.000
6( )15( )60010527 1022375

% % % % %

3827 HOLLINGROVE DAZZLER Rebecca Williams-obrien 61.89763.621 0.000 0.000 62.759% 110.000
11( )8( )30501231 3076539

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 Saturday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 4 Date: Saturday, 26 August 2017

The Dancing Horse August Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

855 GOWRIE PARK COGNAC Tamara Campain 59.65564.655 0.000 0.000 62.155% 120.000
16( )4( )60007355 3101293

% % % % %

4270 FLORA Rebecca Haythorpe 61.89761.552 0.000 0.000 61.725% 130.000
11( )13( )30502327 3097575

% % % % %

1680 HOLLINGROVE SAFFRON Nicole Vanatta  (AOR) 60.17262.241 0.000 0.000 61.207% 140.000
14( )11( )

1

30502253 3056074

% % % % %

1732 WILGA PARK AUSTIN Stephanie Gillespie 60.00062.069 0.000 0.000 61.035% 150.000
15( )12( )30045075 3094408

% % % % %

1386 MAYFIELD STARLIGHT Emily Mcqueen 61.89760.000 0.000 0.000 60.949% 160.000
11( )17( )60010330 3103354

% % % % %

752 MAYFIELD WHIST Kerry Mack 59.31060.172 0.000 0.000 59.741% 170.000
17( )16( )60008380 3103354

% % % % %

142 RENAISSANCE LAVERO Samantha Barton 58.96659.483 0.000 0.000 59.225% 180.000
18( )18( )60007697 3103043

% % % % %

2701 HEINEKEN HUNTER Michelle Frey (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

60004664 3097224

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: AOR/JNR/YR Novice 2.2 Saturday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Saturday, 26 August 2017

The Dancing Horse August Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

320 TAITTINGER VDS Dana Krause 62.4290.000 65.571 0.000 64.000% 10.000
1( )1( )60006198 3106611

% % % % %

176 PINA COLADA Shaylyn Mcneill (H/C) 60.8570.000 64.857 0.000 *62.857% 0.000 HC

30042820 3201309

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: AOR/JNR/YR Novice 2.3 Saturday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 4 Date: Saturday, 26 August 2017

The Dancing Horse August Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

320 TAITTINGER VDS Dana Krause 62.24160.862 0.000 0.000 61.552% 10.000
2( )2( )60006198 3106611

% % % % %

176 PINA COLADA Shaylyn Mcneill (H/C) 67.41462.931 0.000 0.000 *65.173% 0.000 HC

30042820 3201309

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report The Dancing Horse August Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

424 Kaydee Park Sophia Shanon Mckimmie 64.444 27 68.072 33 67.429 33 67.241 34 127 1
614 Bloomfield Forrest Gump Ian Balfour 68.334 34 63.072 21 67.572 34 65.518 33 122 2

2469 Heathmont Bolle Kate Thomas (AOR) 63.519 26 64.571 26 66.643 31 63.362 29 112 3
3827 Hollingrove Dazzler Rebecca Williams-obrien 66.204 31 68.571 34 62.572 22 62.759 25 112 4
4270 Flora Rebecca Haythorpe 62.871 25 65.072 28 65.429 28 61.725 23 104 5
1386 Mayfield Starlight Emily Mcqueen 67.130 33 65.500 29 61.929 21 60.949 20 103 6
341 Sugarloaf Fefe Clarissa Bentley Bell  (AOR) 60.648 21 64.000 23 64.857 27 63.190 27 98 7
752 Mayfield Whist Kerry Mack 62.037 22 62.358 20 65.500 30 59.741 19 91 8

1723 Master Basil Shauleen Rooney  (AOR) 59.815 19 63.286 22 63.500 24 63.103 26 91 9
930 Rif Raf Jamie Mita 62.130 23 55.643 16 60.143 17 63.535 30 86 10

1732 Wilga Park Austin Stephanie Gillespie 56.482 17 58.143 17 60.857 18 61.035 21 73 11
3432 Rueben Star Lp Sarah Lloyd 70.143 35 67.328 35 70
241 Zoe Georgina Foot 72.685 35 66.286 31 66
234 Bon Chance Tamara Campain 66.204 31 67.643 32 63
569 Bloomfield Furstin Charm Vivienne Axton 65.093 28 69.215 35 63

2610 Heathmont Quiz Danielle Harvey 66.389 32 65.572 30 62
90 Merricks Fiderdance Samantha Bray 64.215 26 64.224 31 57

119 Mayfield With Lace Clair Arnold 63.857 25 63.362 29 54
1680 Hollingrove Saffron Nicole Vanatta  (AOR) 65.500 30 61.207 22 52
1813 Keskinen Nutcracker Olivia Joel 62.685 24 64.215 25 49

82 Rvl Radiant Rianna Percy 65.185 29 62.357 19 48
1434 Flo Kb Kristy Horan 54.786 15 64.828 32 47
1295 Friedensthal Clint Bilson 60.463 20 64.715 27 47
855 Gowrie Park Cognac Tamara Campain 61.643 19 62.155 24 43

4239 Ronaldo Lp Debra Court 59.167 18 64.214 24 42
142 Renaissance Lavero Samantha Barton 61.786 20 59.225 18 38
934 Champagne Perrier Ashleigh Atwell 67.429 33 33

3675 Windarra Czar Kylie Williams (AOR) 62.929 23 23
1936 Ramos Pernille Hogg 61.072 18 18
2701 Heineken Hunter Michelle Frey (AOR) 59.786 16 16
4186 Jaybee Cavalero Melissa Cannon  (AOR) 0.000 0

Novice Championship
Novice 2.1 Novice 2.2 Novice 2.2 Novice 2.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Para Equestrian Individual Test Grade V Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Saturday, 26 August 2017

The Dancing Horse August Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

512 QUEBEC 51 Matilda Carnegie 63.2140.000 0.000 0.000 63.214% 10.000
1( )30047295 2115436

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2.2 Saturday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Saturday, 26 August 2017

The Dancing Horse August Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1518 MISTER CRESCENDO Kathy Cech (AOR) 67.1430.000 67.286 0.000 67.215% 10.000
1( )2( )

% % % % %

390 KAMA ROMEO Tiffany Joosse 66.0000.000 67.429 0.000 66.715% 20.000
3( )1( )40018219 398297

% % % % %

1064 THE SILVER ROSE Bettina Kopetzky 67.1430.000 66.286 0.000 66.715% 20.000
1( )3( )60008163 3101461

% % % % %

88 ROAD TO JAMIESON Louisa Inge 66.0000.000 65.143 0.000 65.572% 40.000
3( )4( )60007531 3105017

% % % % %

886 MITHRIL HERAKLES Louise Maguire 66.0000.000 63.286 0.000 64.643% 50.000
3( )6( )60007803 3003957

% % % % %

1941 GLYNDEBOURNE MANCINIBianca Schewtschenko-bywater  (AOR) 63.8570.000 64.714 0.000 64.286% 60.000
6( )5( )30042942 3098251

% % % % %

825 RAVEN LODGE AURA Sophie Taylor 62.1430.000 62.714 0.000 62.429% 70.000
7( )7( )30044507 3201472

% % % % %

473 HEATHERTON PARK SURPRISE Tansy Sagar 59.5710.000 59.857 0.000 59.714% 80.000
9( )8( )

% % % % %

657BECKWORTH COMMANDING DYNASTY Stephanie Gillespie 59.8570.000 59.286 0.000 59.572% 90.000
8( )9( )3094408 3094408

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2.3 Saturday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 4 Date: Saturday, 26 August 2017

The Dancing Horse August Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1064 THE SILVER ROSE Bettina Kopetzky 65.00065.345 0.000 0.000 65.173% 10.000
1( )1( )60008163 3101461

% % % % %

825 RAVEN LODGE AURA Sophie Taylor 64.48362.931 0.000 0.000 63.707% 20.000
2( )2( )30044507 3201472

% % % % %

886 MITHRIL HERAKLES Louise Maguire 62.93162.414 0.000 0.000 62.673% 30.000
4( )3( )60007803 3003957

% % % % %

390 KAMA ROMEO Tiffany Joosse 63.10361.897 0.000 0.000 62.500% 40.000
3( )4( )40018219 398297

% % % % %

88 ROAD TO JAMIESON Louisa Inge 61.89761.897 0.000 0.000 61.897% 50.000
6( )4( )60007531 3105017

% % % % %

1941 GLYNDEBOURNE MANCINIBianca Schewtschenko-bywater  (AOR) 62.93159.138 0.000 0.000 61.035% 60.000
4( )8( )30042942 3098251

% % % % %

657BECKWORTH COMMANDING DYNASTY Stephanie Gillespie 60.86261.034 0.000 0.000 60.948% 70.000
8( )6( )3094408 3094408

% % % % %

1518 MISTER CRESCENDO Kathy Cech (AOR) 60.51760.172 0.000 0.000 60.345% 80.000
9( )7( )

% % % % %

473 HEATHERTON PARK SURPRISE Tansy Sagar 61.20758.276 0.000 0.000 59.742% 90.000
7( )9( )

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report The Dancing Horse August Dressage Championships

Horse 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points

Total 

Points Placing

1064 The Silver Rose Bettina Kopetzky 63.982 34 61.714 33 66.715 33 65.173 35 135 1
390 Kama Romeo Tiffany Joosse 65.185 35 64.215 34 66.715 34 62.500 32 135 2

1941 Glyndebourne Mancini Bianca Schewtschenko-bywater  (AOR) 61.574 32 64.572 35 64.286 30 61.035 30 127 3
657 Beckworth Commanding Dynasty Stephanie Gillespie 61.852 33 58.643 32 59.572 27 60.948 29 121 4
473 Heatherton Park Surprise Tansy Sagar 0.000 57.357 31 59.714 28 59.742 27 86 5
886 Mithril Herakles Louise Maguire 64.643 31 62.673 33 64

1518 Mister Crescendo Kathy Cech (AOR) 67.215 35 60.345 28 63
88 Road To Jamieson Louisa Inge 65.572 32 61.897 31 63

825 Raven Lodge Aura Sophie Taylor 62.429 29 63.707 34 63

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Novice Championship
Novice 2.1 Novice 2.2 Novice 2.2 Novice 2.3
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1.2 Saturday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Saturday, 26 August 2017

The Dancing Horse August Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4176 BEAUPARC BROCADE Jenny Crapper 65.9620.000 61.923 0.000 63.943% 10.000
1( )2( )30502058 3062023

% % % % %

1070 HILLSWOOD NINA Abbey Mamers 63.0770.000 63.654 0.000 63.366% 20.000
2( )1( )60008642 3200241

% % % % %

691 KAPETA KIP Alexandra Diprose (AOR) 62.6920.000 61.538 0.000 62.115% 30.000
3( )3( )30040794 3104482

% % % % %

1574 KALLAROO HEART TO HEART Isabelle Balkin 62.6920.000 61.538 0.000 62.115% 30.000
3( )3( )30501190 1013806

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1.3 Saturday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 4 Date: Saturday, 26 August 2017

The Dancing Horse August Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

691 KAPETA KIP Alexandra Diprose (AOR) 64.5650.000 0.000 66.522 65.544% 10.000
1( ) 2( )30040794 3104482

% % % % %

1070 HILLSWOOD NINA Abbey Mamers 61.9570.000 0.000 67.609 64.783% 20.000
3( ) 1( )60008642 3200241

% % % % %

1574 KALLAROO HEART TO HEART Isabelle Balkin 63.4780.000 0.000 62.609 63.044% 30.000
2( ) 3( )30501190 1013806

% % % % %

4176 BEAUPARC BROCADE Jenny Crapper 57.3910.000 0.000 61.522 59.457% 40.000
4( ) 4( )30502058 3062023

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report The Dancing Horse August Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

691 Kapeta Kip Alexandra Diprose (AOR) 63.068 32 65.097 34 62.115 33 65.544 35 134 1
1070 Hillswood Nina Abbey Mamers 64.887 33 65.096 33 63.366 34 64.783 34 134 2
1391 Terra Felix Xl Holly Ticehurst  (AOR) 65.341 34 65.289 35 69
4176 Beauparc Brocade Jenny Crapper 63.943 35 59.457 32 67
323 Orabanda County Fashn Olivia Baxter 65.568 35 63.846 31 66

1574 Kallaroo Heart To heart Isabelle Balkin 62.115 32 63.044 33 65
1516 Roseglen Pop Art Isabelle Cowley 61.478 31 64.423 32 63
4096 Rolleston Tango Maureen Flynn 55.341 30 59.423 30 60
3917 Nawarrah Park Ashton Rosie Hines (AOR) 51.819 29 55.673 29 58

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1.1 Preliminary 1.2 Preliminary 1.2 Preliminary 1.3
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Saturday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Saturday, 26 August 2017

The Dancing Horse August Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

449 PACIFIC EMPIRE Eleanor Fraser  (AOR) 70.7690.000 68.462 0.000 69.616% 10.000
1( )1( )60005764 3100415

% % % % %

1435 FLORAL HIT Alistair Mclean 67.5000.000 66.346 0.000 66.923% 20.000
2( )2( )60010613 3201124

% % % % %

814 BLUEROCK BRENTON Torina Johnston  (AOR) 65.9620.000 65.962 0.000 65.962% 30.000
4( )3( )60008124 3095811

% % % % %

1195 FLYNNSTONE Jane Toohey 66.1540.000 64.615 0.000 65.385% 40.000
3( )4( )60009337 3096427

% % % % %

1360 COLDSTREAM D-DAY Jack Palfreyman 63.8460.000 64.231 0.000 64.039% 50.000
5( )5( )

% % % % %

2340 SANBRIELLA Kirstie Taylor 55.3850.000 54.808 0.000 55.097% 60.000
6( )6( )30045956 3105525

% % % % %

976 GLENOWEN OUT OF THE BLUE Jacqueline Boyle 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %

1597 BWS DEIGO Jamie Mita 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.3 Saturday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 4 Date: Saturday, 26 August 2017

The Dancing Horse August Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

449 PACIFIC EMPIRE Eleanor Fraser  (AOR) 63.6960.000 0.000 72.826 68.261% 10.000
2( ) 1( )

1

60005764 3100415

% % % % %

814 BLUEROCK BRENTON Torina Johnston  (AOR) 61.7390.000 0.000 71.739 66.739% 20.000
5( ) 2( )60008124 3095811

% % % % %

1195 FLYNNSTONE Jane Toohey 65.0000.000 0.000 68.478 66.739% 30.000
1( ) 3( )60009337 3096427

% % % % %

1435 FLORAL HIT Alistair Mclean 62.1740.000 0.000 68.478 65.326% 40.000
4( ) 3( )60010613 3201124

% % % % %

1360 COLDSTREAM D-DAY Jack Palfreyman 63.0430.000 0.000 66.522 64.783% 50.000
3( ) 5( )

% % % % %

1597 BWS DEIGO Jamie Mita 59.5650.000 0.000 62.391 60.978% 60.000
6( ) 6( )

1% % % % %

2340 SANBRIELLA Kirstie Taylor 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

30045956 3105525

% % % % %

976 GLENOWEN OUT OF THE BLUE Jacqueline Boyle 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %

1386 MAYFIELD STARLIGHT Emily Mcqueen 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

60010330 3103354

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: AOR/JNR/YR Preliminary 1.2 Saturday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Saturday, 26 August 2017

The Dancing Horse August Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

430 RIMFIRE PARK RHYTHM Saskia Jahn (AOR) 60.7690.000 61.923 0.000 61.346% 10.000
1( )1( )60005500 3094957

% % % % %

2953 SIR DARCY Charlee Martin 60.3850.000 60.385 0.000 60.385% 20.000
2( )2( )1018232 1019997

% % % % %

1534 WYRONGA PARK MAJESTIC Lacey Harrison 58.2690.000 57.885 0.000 58.077% 30.000
3( )3( )60010801 3103897

% % % % %

1933 KATIE IN A MILLION Hattie Lever 48.2690.000 53.269 0.000 50.769% 40.000
4( )4( )

1

1021117 1021117

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: AOR/JNR/YR Preliminary 1.3 Saturday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 4 Date: Saturday, 26 August 2017

The Dancing Horse August Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2953 SIR DARCY Charlee Martin 63.6960.000 0.000 64.565 64.131% 10.000
1( ) 1( )1018232 1019997

% % % % %

1534 WYRONGA PARK MAJESTIC Lacey Harrison 58.2610.000 0.000 60.000 59.131% 20.000
2( ) 2( )60010801 3103897

% % % % %

1933 KATIE IN A MILLION Hattie Lever 53.6960.000 0.000 53.696 53.696% 30.000
3( ) 3( )1021117 1021117

% % % % %

430 RIMFIRE PARK RHYTHM Saskia Jahn (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

60005500 3094957

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report The Dancing Horse August Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

814 Bluerock Brenton Torina Johnston  (AOR) 67.614 35 68.173 35 65.962 33 66.739 34 137 1
449 Pacific Empire Eleanor Fraser  (AOR) 62.159 32 63.366 33 69.616 35 68.261 35 135 2

1195 Flynnstone Jane Toohey 60.568 31 66.538 34 65.385 32 66.739 33 130 3
1435 Floral Hit Alistair Mclean 66.923 34 65.326 32 66
1563 Flowervale Santa Fe Tori Kaye  (AOR) 63.409 33 62.692 32 65
1597 Bws Deigo Jamie Mita 63.523 34 60.978 30 64
1360 Coldstream D-Day Jack Palfreyman 64.039 31 64.783 31 62
2340 Sanbriella Kirstie Taylor 55.097 30 0.000 30
3795 Resolute V Lyndal Pankhurst 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1.1 Preliminary 1.2 Preliminary 1.2 Preliminary 1.3
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